
2022 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE GRADE (HOME) (VISITOR) SITE TIME

Aug 29 Mon 7 HMS VS CMS Charles St 5:30/7:00

Aug 30 Tues 8 CMS VS HMS KHS 5:30/7:00

Sept 6 Tues 7 CMS VS TMS KPHS 5:30/7:00

Sept 7 Wed 8 TMS VS CMS Turner 5:30/7:00

Sept 12 Mon 7 CMS VS ARMS KHS 5:30/7:00

Sept 13 Tues 8 ARMS VS CMS SCHS 5:30/7:00

Sept 19 Mon 7 CMS VS KMS KHS 5:30/7:00

Sept 20 Tues 8 KMS VS CMS KPHS 5:30/7:00

Sept 26 Mon 7 SMS VS CMS Turner 5:30/7:00

Sept 27 Tues 8 CMS VS SMS KHS 5:30/7:00

Oct 3 Mon 7 AMS VS CMS AHS 5:30/7:00

Oct 4 Tues 8 CMS VS AMS KHS 5:30/7:00

Oct 10 Mon 7 CMS VS WMS KHS 5:30/7:00
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